
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pratt, Tammara

RED

TMSA SECONDARY - RED 
AM

1:27

7:32 AM

6:05 AM 35.33 mi

48

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

6:05 AM Flying Scotsman @ Black Kettle / 7133 Flying Scotsman Dr, Charlotte 28213

6:09 AM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:18 AM Avebury Apts,McLean Rd & Avebury Dr / 1907 Mclean Rd, Charlotte 28213

6:24 AM InTown Suites Extended Stay, 7706 N Tryon / 7706 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:32 AM Walmart Neighborhood, 11530 N Tryon (far lot near clothes dropoff bin) / 11530 N Tryon 
St, Charlotte 28262

6:38 AM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 9702 Berkeley Place Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

6:41 AM Mallard Glen @ Mallard Creek / 806 W Mallard Creek Church Rd, Charlotte 28262

6:45 AM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr @ Arbor Vista Dr / CLAUDE FREEMAN DR & ARBOR 
VISTA DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

6:49 AM The Tradition / MALLARD CREEK RD & CRESCENT VIEW DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

6:58 AM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:09 AM Food Lion - far side of lot near Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte 28269

7:15 AM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:16 AM The Grayson Apartments / Mallard Creek Rd & Bennettsville Ln, Charlotte 28262

7:18 AM Mallard Creek Rd Ext. @ Nevin Rd (6405 Nevin Rd) / 6405 Nevin Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:22 AM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek @ Interface / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:26 AM The Vinoy / VINOY VIEW DR & MARCHAND LN, CHARLOTTE 28262

7:32 AM TMSA Middle/High / 9108 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

1 of 14/10/2024 10:29:13 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pratt, Tammara

RED

TMSA SECONDARY - RED 
PM

1:29

4:04 PM

2:35 PM 36.84 mi

58

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

2:35 PM TMSA Middle/High / 9108 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

2:40 PM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr @ Arbor Vista Dr / CLAUDE FREEMAN DR & ARBOR 
VISTA DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

2:44 PM The Tradition / MALLARD CREEK RD & CRESCENT VIEW DR, CHARLOTTE 28262

2:53 PM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

3:05 PM Food Lion - far side of lot near Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte 28269

3:11 PM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

3:12 PM The Grayson Apartments / Mallard Creek Rd & Bennettsville Ln, Charlotte 28262

3:15 PM Mason Dr @ Turney St / MASON DR & TURNEY RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

3:17 PM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek @ Interface / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

3:19 PM Autumn Park - IMB Dr @ Compatible Way Apartments / Ibm Dr & Compatible Way, 
Charlotte, NC 28262

3:22 PM The Vinoy / VINOY VIEW DR & MARCHAND LN, CHARLOTTE 28262

3:27 PM InTown Suites Extended Stay, 7706 N Tryon / 7706 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28213

3:33 PM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 590 Solano Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

3:35 PM Latitude Mallard Creek "Leasing Office" @ 424 Minglewood Dr / 424 MINGLEWOOD DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

3:37 PM Mallard Creek Church Rd & Mallard Glen Dr / W MALLARD CREEK CHURCH RD & 
MALLARD GLEN DR, CHARLOTTE 28262

3:43 PM Walmart Neighborhood, 11530 N Tryon (far lot near clothes dropoff bin) / 11524 N Tryon 
St, Charlotte, NC 28262

3:49 PM Avebury Apts,McLean Rd & Avebury Dr / MCLEAN RD & AVEBURY DR, CHARLOTTE 
28213

3:54 PM Selwyn Landing (Neighborhood entrance) / Grier Rd & Maizefield Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

4:00 PM Old Concord Rd @ Black Kettle / 1527 Black Kettle Dr, Charlotte 28213

1 of 24/10/2024 10:29:13 AM



4:04 PM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

2 of 24/10/2024 10:29:13 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Pratt, Tammara

RED

TMSA SECONDARY - RED 
PM (HALF DAY)

1:34

12:49 PM

11:15 AM 35.82 mi

50

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

11:15 AM TMSA Middle/High / 9108 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

11:20 AM Arbor Hills: Claude Freeman Dr @ Arbor Vista Dr / CLAUDE FREEMAN DR & ARBOR 
VISTA DR, CHARLOTTE 28262

11:24 AM The Tradition / MALLARD CREEK RD & CRESCENT VIEW DR, CHARLOTTE 28262

11:33 AM Clubhouse at 6515 Propserity Commons Dr / 6515 PROSPERITY COMMONS DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

11:44 AM Food Lion - far side of lot near Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte 28269

11:50 AM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

11:52 AM The Grayson Apartments / Mallard Creek Rd & Bennettsville Ln, Charlotte, NC 28262

11:55 AM Mason Dr @ Turney St / MASON DR & TURNEY RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

11:57 AM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek @ Interface / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

11:59 AM Autumn Park - IMB Dr @ Compatible Way Apartments / Ibm Dr & Compatible Way, 
Charlotte, NC 28262

12:02 PM The Vinoy / VINOY VIEW DR & MARCHAND LN, CHARLOTTE 28262

12:09 PM InTown Suites Extended Stay, 7706 N Tryon / 7706 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE 28213

12:16 PM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 590 Solano Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

12:17 PM Latitude Mallard Creek "Leasing Office" @ 424 Minglewood Dr / 424 MINGLEWOOD DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

12:23 PM Walmart Neighborhood, 11530 N Tryon (far lot near clothes dropoff bin) / 11524 N Tryon 
St, Charlotte, NC 28262

12:33 PM Avebury Apts,McLean Rd & Avebury Dr / MCLEAN RD & AVEBURY DR, CHARLOTTE 
28213

12:39 PM Selwyn Landing (Neighborhood entrance) / Grier Rd & Maizefield Dr, Charlotte, NC 28215

12:45 PM Old Concord Rd @ Black Kettle / 1527 Black Kettle Dr, Charlotte 28213

12:49 PM Bus Lot / Grier Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 14/10/2024 10:29:13 AM


